4th National 

7. REGISTRATION:

7.1   The participation shall be restricted to the first 30 teams who confirm their participation on 'first

come first serve' basis.

7.2   The Registration Fee for the National Moot Court Competition is Rs. 3500/

(Rs. Three Thousand Five Hundred Only). 

7.3   All the teams are required to make the payment in the form of a Demand Draft, drawn in the name

of PRINCIPAL, AL- AMEEN COLLEGE OF LAW, BANGALORE.

7.4   The participation of the college shall be confirmed only upon the receipt of an e-mail confirming